ColorTech BT
WaterSaver Faucet Co.
wsflab.com
Application: Flow regulation of all laboratory gases, including
special gases such as nitrogen, oxygen, helium and hydrogen.
When ordered, valve may be specially cleaned, lubricated and
packaged for pure gas service. Valve is certified for natural gas
service by CSA International.

Valves for Laboratory Gases
Needle Valves
Ordering Information
Outlet Fitting Options BT5180F BT5280F
Serrated hose end BT5180F-226WSA BT5280F-226WSA
G3/8 quick connect fitting BT5183F-226WSA BT5283F-226WSA
10mm OD compression fitting BT5184F-226WSA BT5284F-226WSA
Note: If fitting is to be cleaned for oxygen and pure gas service, add suffix "CLN" to model number.
BT5180F-226WSA
BT5280F-226WSA
Media